
2023-2024 COMPANY ROSTERS 
 
COMPANY A 

Jazz Company A Jazz Funk Company A Lyrical Company A MT Company A Tap Company A 
Mia Feldman 
Sammy Hlinak 
Claira Jensen 
Nicole6a Katris 
Berlin Ladenburger 
Ellory Moon 
Annie Oddo 
Ava Pardue 
Shalini Patel 
Emma Schaefer 
Emma Viant 
 

Caroline Henderson 
Bianka Ladenburger 
Ellory Moon 
Annie Oddo 
Kaylee Pa6 
Ya Jing Plescia 
 

Mia Feldman 
Sammy Hlinak 
Claira Jensen 
Ellory Moon 
Annie Oddo 
Alexus Oltean 
Emma Viant 

Grace Amrein 
Jacob Foster 
Bianca Gabbianelli 
Caroline Henderson 
Evie Kavich 
Ellory Moon 
Ella Nelson 
Annie Oddo 
Ya Jing Plescia 
Kalina Tillett 
 

Grace Amrein 
Caroline Henderson 
Madison Miller 
Annie Oddo 
Ya Jing Plescia 
Emma Schaefer 
 

 
COMPANY B 

Jazz Company B Jazz Funk Company B Lyrical Company B MT Company B Tap Company B 
CaJe Calhoun 
Ivy Catania 
Tori Georgatsos 
Mackenna Howe 
Danika Huff 
Maddy Hurley 
Effie Inman 
Abigail Johnson 
Brooklyn Meyer 
Carolyn Perez 
Hannah Porreca 
Josie Soler 
John Stahl 
 

Mia Feldman 
Tori Georgatsos 
Claira Jensen 
Remi Mika 
Abigail Johnson 
Berlin Ladenburger 
Shalini Patel 
Savannah Romig 
 

CaJe Calhoun 
Ivy Catania 
Tori Georgatsos 
Abigail Johnson 
Abby Leverenz 
Josie Soler 

Ivy Catania 
Brady Crothers 
Tori Georgatsos 
Cal Gugel 
Romy Halpern-Cordell 
Rowan Hayes 
Effie Inman 
Claira Jensen 
Abigail Johnson 
Joanna Klick 
Bailey MacLennan 
Brooklyn Meyer 
Ayva Nelson 
Emma Pardue 
Josie Soler 
Emma Viant 
 

Ivy Catania 
Mia Feldman 
Tori Georgatsos 
Ellery Horvath 
Claira Jensen 
Abigail Johnson 
Brooklyn Meyer 
Shalini Patel 
Savannah Romig 
Josie Soler 
 

 
COMPANY C 

Jazz Company C Jazz Funk Company C Lyrical Company C MT Company C Tap Company C 
Mia Fabry-Klimzak 
Adamari Garcia 
Hallie Jasnoch 
Lilly Kudelka 
Greta Pfleeger 
Gabby Wallace 
Makenzie Wesco6 
Tina Whaples 
 

Sarah Broman 
CaJe Calhoun 
Ivy Catania 
Maddy Hurley 
Effie Inman 
Abby Leverenz 
Brooklyn Meyer 
Delaney Noote 
Erin O’Neill 
Carolyn Perez 
Samantha Perez 
Hannah Porreca 
Iga Sepko 
Josie Soler 
 

Sarah Broman 
Mackenna Howe 
Effie Inman 
Brooklyn Meyer 
Carolyn Perez 
Hannah Porreca 
Addison Stone 
 

Jade Catania 
Keira Croegaert 
Sofia Day 
Maddy Hurley 
Hallie Jasnoch 
Bridget Kaull 
Sophia Keeling 
Sean McNicholas 
Olivia Miller 
Danielle Morgan 
Sophia Pas 
Emma Reule 
Andrew Schulien 
Syriah Shannon 
John Stahl 
Tina Whaples 
 

Brady Crothers 
Romy Halpern-Cordell 
Danika Huff 
Effie Inman 
Joanna Klick 
Berlin Ladenburger 
Bailey MacLennan 
Ayva Nelson 
Alexus Oltean 
Meghan O’Neill 
John Stahl 
 

 
  



COMPANY D 
Jazz Company D Jazz Funk Company D Lyrical Company D Tap Company D 
Maggie Calhoun 
Keira Croegaert 
Tatum Harris 
Haroula Hristoforatos 
Sophia Keeling 
Kaitlyn Leverenz 
Olivia Miller 
Stephanie Mozny 
 

Kara Creagan 
Sofia Day 
Mia Fabry-Klimzak 
Adamari Garcia 
Brooklyn Meyer 
Emma Reule 
Andrew Schulien 
Makenzie Wesco6 
 

Lola ConJ 
Sofia Day 
Tatum Harris 
Haroula Hristoforatos 
Hallie Jasnoch 
Lilly Kudelka 
Juliana Lopez 
 
 

Sarah Broman 
CaJe Calhoun 
Jade Catania 
Ashley Harrison 
Bridget Kaull 
Nico Lopez 
Erin O’Neill 
Hannah Porreca 
Gia Singh 
Gabby Wallace 
 

 
COMPANY E 

Jazz Funk Company E Lyrical Company E Tap Company E 
Maggie Calhoun 
Lola ConJ 
Sydney Fruehling 
Tatum Harris 
Haroula Hristoforatos 
Sophia Keeling 
Kaitlyn Leverenz 
Olivia Miller 
Stephanie Mozny 
Greta Pfleeger 
Sofia Sapp 
Sajan Toms 
 

Maggie Calhoun 
Sydney Fruehling 
Sophia Keeling 
Kaitlyn Leverenz 
Olivia Miller 
Greta Pfleeger 
Sofia Sapp 
 
 

Lola ConJ 
Keira Croegaert 
Sofia Day 
Mia Fabry-Klimzak 
Adamari Garcia 
Tatum Harris 
Haroula Hristoforatos 
Sophia Keeling 
Lilly Kudelka 
Kaitlyn Leverenz 
Olivia Miller 
Emma Reule 
Andrew Schulien 
Tina Whaples 
Makenzie Wesco6 
 

 
 


